
Cy-Fair High School - Scholarship Bulletin 

All supporting documents for the Scholarships listed in this bulletin may be found outside the counselors’ office on the maroon bookcase “Scholarship Opportunities”.  Please direct scholarship 
questions to Mrs. Llanes-Counselors’ Secretary. 
 

Scholarship Title Deadline  Requirements Amount Additional Contact Info 
     

Women’s Western Golf 
Foundation  

03/05/2021 • Woman high school senior  
• Actively participate in the sport of golf 
• GPA of 3.5 or better on a 4.0 scale 
• Demonstrate a outstanding character, integrity and 

leadership  
• Financial need  

 https://wwga.org/WWGA.org
/Scholarship_Information.ht
ml 

CAT Lift Trucks Scholarship  03/06/2021 • Graduating high school senior  
• U.S. citizen 
• Financial need 
• Official high school transcript 
• Official transcript  

$5,000 Shannon.myer@logixnextam
ericas.com 

American Association of Blacks 
in Energy 

03/07/2021 • Major in business, one of the physical sciences, technology, 
engineering or mathematics field 

• GPA of 3.0 or better on a 4.0 scale  
• Underrepresented minority  
• High school transcript 

$5,000 Scholarship@aabe.org 

Cy-Fair FCU Scholarship  03/08/2021 • Graduating high school senior from a school located in 
Harris County, CFISD, or Waller ISD  

• Plan to attend an accredited college, university or junior 
college  

• Unofficial high school transcript  
• 500 word essay  

Varies  ScholarshipProgram@cyfairfc
u.org 
 
Call Mary Castro at 
281.571.5000 

Create-a-Greeting-Card 
Scholarship  

03/09/2021 • 14 years or older  
• Create a greeting card 

$10,000 https://www.gallerycollectio
n.com/greeting-cards-
scholarship.htm 

Dana Michelle Pettaway 
Servant’s Heart Scholarship  

03/15/2021 • Legal U.S. resident  
• High school senior in Harris County  
• Eligible for graduation in May or June 2021 
• Intend to enroll as a full-time student in the Fall of 2021 
• Minimum GPA of 2.75 
• Minimum of 30 documented service hours 

$2,000 info@dmpministries.org 
 

Fred M. Young/SAE Engineering 
Scholarship  

03/15/2021 • U.S resident  
• GPA of 3.75 or better on a 4.0 scale  
• Pursue an engineering degree through an ABET accredited 

program 
• 90th percentile in math and critical reading in SAT or 

composite ACT scores 

$1,000 http://students.sae.org/schol
arships/young/ 

mailto:ScholarshipProgram@cyfairfcu.org
mailto:ScholarshipProgram@cyfairfcu.org
mailto:info@dmpministries.org
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Commit for Life Scholarship  03/15/2021 • 500 word essay  
• Submit a video  
• School must host two blood drives with Gulf Coast Regional 

Blood Center   

$500 https://www.giveblood.org/p
rograms/high-school-
programs/cfl-scholarship/ 

ICMA-RC Public Employee 
Memorial Scholarship Fund 

03/15/2021 • Child of local and state government employee who have 
died in the line of duty 

• Official transcript  
• Letter from the deceased parent’s place of work 
• Plan to attend school full time at an accredited two-year 

community college, four-year accredited university or 
vocational school  

 https://www.icmarc.org/preb
uilt/micro/vantagescholar/ 

New York Bankruptcy Essay 
Scholarship Contest 

03/15/2021 • GPA of 3.5 or higher 
• Good academic standing  
• Enroll in an accredited four-year college in the fall  
• Graduate high school in spring  
• Essay  

$2,500 http://www.ny-
bankruptcy.com/scholarship/ 

BMW/SAE Engineering 
Scholarship  

03/15/2021 • U.S. resident  
• 3.75 GPA or better on a 4.0 scale  
• Pursue an engineering or related science degree through an 

ABET accredited program 

$1,500 http://students.sae.org/schol
arships/bmw/ 

Richard Holland Memorial 
Scholarship 

03/15/2021 • 3.5 GPA or better on a 4.0 scale  
• Plan to enroll in a full time undergraduate study at an 

accredited 4-year college or university 
• Financial need 
• Submit a video essay  

$2,500 https://www.rjhollandscholar
ship.org/the-scholarship 

Sparkling Ice “Flavorful Futures” 
Scholarship  

03/16/2021 • U.S citizen or permanent legal resident  
• 2.5 GPA or better on a 4.0 scale  
• Enroll at a 2-year, 4-year, college, university, trade or 

vocational school in Fall of 2021 

$5,000 https://app.mykaleidoscope.c
om/scholarship/flavorfulfutur
es 

Cy-Fair High School Athletic 
Booster Club Scholarship 

03/24/2021 • Minimum 4.5 GPA average 
• Letter of recommendation  
• Family must be a current member of Cy-Fair Athletic 

Booster Club 
• Active Cy-Fair High School Athlete  

$1,000  

Executive Women International 
Scholarship Program  

03/26/2021 • High school senior  
• Plan to pursue a four-year degree 
• Financial need  
• 3.0 minimum GPA  
• Essay  
• Letters of recommendation  

 https://app.mykaleidoscope.c
om/scholarship/ewisp 
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Bound Tree Legacy Scholarships  03/26/2021 • Son or daughter of a career or volunteer EMT, Paramedic or 
Firefighter 

• Essay  
• Two letters of recommendation  
• Attend a State approved EMT Basic certification program 

$500 https://cdn.boundtree.com/a
ssets/btm/pdfs/Bound_Tree_
Legacy_Scholars 
hip_Program_Application_20
21.pdf 

The Blades of Green Scholarship 
Fund 

03/27/2021 • Merit-based scholarship 
• Seek undergraduate or graduate level education in 

environmental studies or related fields 
• Official high school transcript 
• Write 350-500 word letter of intent  

$1,000  scholarship@bladesofgreen.
com 

Airport Minority Advisory 
Council (AMAC) Scholarship   

03/29/2021 • Pursue a career in the aviation/airport industry  
• Seek a degree in Aviation, Business Administration, 

Accounting, Architecture, Engineering, Communication or 
Finance  

• 2.5 GPA or better  
• Involved in community and extracurricular activities 

$2,000 https://www.amac-
org.com/foundation/scholars
hips/ 

VFW Young American Creative 
Patriotic Art Contest  

03/31/2021 • 9th -12th grade students 
• U.S. citizen or U.S. national 
• Submit a 2 dimensional art on canvas or paper   

$500-$10,000 https://vfwauxiliary.org/schol
arships/young-american-
creative-patriotic-art-
contest/ 

The Susan Howard Community 
Award   

03/31/2021 • Letter of recommendation  
• School transcript  
• Financial need 
• Essay 
• Texas resident  
• Work on an aspiring community service project or have 

done so within the past 12 months  

$5,000 https://www.baftx.org/susan
-howard-community-service-
award/ 

  •    

University of the Aftermarket 
Foundation Scholarship 

03//31/2021 • High school senior  
• Plan to be a full time student at an accredited U.S. college 

or university  
• Essay  
• High school transcript  
• Letter of recommendation  

$10,000 https://studentscholarships.o
rg/scholarship/15065/univers
ity_of_the_aftermarket_foun
dation_scholarship_scholarsh
ip.php#sthash.3pmwKVBj.dp
bs 
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Thelma Maresh Scholarship 
Program 

03/31/2021 • High school senior 
•  Attend a Texas college or University  
• U.S. citizen 
• 3.0 GPA minimum 
• Official high school transcripts  
• Letters of recommendation  

$5,000  
lzacek@hotmail.com 

“No Sweat” Scholarship 03/31/2021 • Legal resident of the U.S.  
• 8-12th grade student 
• 13 years or older  
• Create a “Student Circled In” account  

$2,500 https://www.cirkledin.com/s
cholarships/#showCompleteS
cholarshipRules 

Jacques DeMolay Lodge 
Scholarship Fund Inc  

03/31/2021 • Graduate from a Houston-Area High School 
• High school transcript 
• Minimum GPA of 2.5 on 4.0 scale 
• Letters of recommendation  
• SAT or ACT scores  

$1,500 tomshearer@msn.com 

The 1000 Dreams Scholarship  04/01/2021 • Female high school senior  
• Letters of recommendation  
• Essay  
• Financial need  

$1,000 https://www.growyourgiving.
org/scholarships/1000-
dreams-scholarship-fund/ 

AEA Education Foundation 
Aircraft Electronics Association 
Educational Foundation  

04/01/2021 • High school senior   
• Essay  
• Official high school transcript  
• Letter of recommendation  

 https://aea.net/educationalf
oundation/scholarships.asp 

Air Line Pilots Association 
Scholarship Program  

04/01/2021 • Son or daughter of a medically retired, long-term disabled or 
deceased pilot member of the Air Line Pilots Association  

$12,000 https://comptroller.texas.gov
/programs/education/msp/fu
nding/aid/scholarship/sc.alpa
.php 

American Fire Sprinkler 
Association Scholarship  

04/01/2021 • High school senior  
• Pursue a college degree or trade school education  

$2,000 https://www.afsascholarship.
org/ 

Jon Yi Education Foundation  04/01/2021 • Graduating high school senior 
• Enroll in a Texas-based college/university  
• Essay  
• High school transcript 

$1,000 https://www.jonyieducations
cholarship.com/ 

Entertainment Software 
Association Foundation  

04/01/2021 • Female high school senior or minority  
• Pursue a degree in computer and video game arts  
• Enroll in a full time undergraduate course of study at an 

accredited four year college or university in the United 
States  

• GPA of 2.75 or higher on a 4.0 scale   

$3,000 https://www.theesa.com/?s=
scholarship 
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Stop Texting & Driving 
Scholarship  

04/01/2021 • High school senior or junior  
• Create a 30 to 60 second YouTube video that convinces 

others not to text and drive  

$1,000 https://www.nashvilletnlaw.c
om/scholarship/ 

The Herbert Lehman Education 
Fun Scholarship  

04/01/2021 • U.S. Citizen 
• Graduating high school senior  
• Financial need 
• Letters of recommendation  
• High school transcript  
• Essay 
• Copy of your Student Aid Report (FAFSA Form) 

$2,000 https://www.naacpldf.org/ab
out-us/scholarships/herbert-
lehman-education-fund-
scholarship/ 

The Giving Gown Foundation 
Scholarship Grant  

04/01/2021 • Senior female  
• 2.5 GPA minimum  
• Registered Giving Gown Princess  
• Letter of Recommendation  

$2,000 https://www.givinggown.org/
scholarship 

Millsap Elementary Memorial 
Scholarship  

04/09/2021 • High school senior 
• Attended Millsap Elementary  
• Financial need  
• Official High School transcript 
• Letter of recommendation  

$1,000 Mary Ann Hughes at  
281-897-4476 or 
mary.hughes@cfisd.net 

Clara Louise Porter Fund  04/15/2021 • Submit answer to three questions  $2,500 Caroline Starry LeBlanc at 
thelouisefund@gmail.com 

ExxonMobil/LNESC Scholarship  04/15/2021 • Graduating high school senior  
• Hispanic student   
• U.S. Citizen 
• ACT test score of 29 or higher, or SAT score of 1350 or 

higher   
• Plan to attend a full-time engineering program in an  
• accredited college or university in the U.S.  

$20,000 https://www.scholarships.co
m/financial-aid/college-
scholarships/scholarships-by-
state/texas-
scholarships/exxonmobil-
lnesc-scholarship/ 
 

College JumpStart Scholarship 04/15/2021 • High school 10-12th grader  
• U.S. citizen or legal resident  
• Plan to attend an accredited 2-year, 4-year or 

vocational/trade school in the U.S. 

$1,000 admin@jumpstart-
scholarship.net 

Cypress Lodge #1423 A.F. & A.M. 
Scholarship Program  

04/16/2021 • Official transcript 
• Essay  
• Financial need  
• Copy of university, college, or trade school acceptance letter 

$1,000 Mr. Carlton Newberry @ 
carlton.newberry@gmail.com 

City of Houston Essay Contest  04/19/2021 • High school senior  
• 500 word essay  

$2,000 Peter Mayes at 832-393-6132 
Peter.mayes@houstontx.gov 

mailto:thelouisefund@gmail.com
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The Peola Smith-Smith 
Educational Scholarship  

04/20/2021 
 

• Member of the NANBPWC 
• U.S. citizen  
• Essay  
• High school transcript  
• Letter of recommendation  
• Major in Education at an accredited college or university 

 https://nanbpwc.org/wp-
content/uploads/2021/01/Th
e%20Peola%20Smith%20Smit
h%20Educational%20Leaders
hip%20Scholarship%202021.
pdf 

Student-View Scholarship  04/22/2021 • High school senior  
• Plan to attend a four-year college, community college or 

career school  

 (724)903-0439 
contact@studentinsights.com 

Ault Elementary School PTO 
Scholarship  

04/23/2021 • High school senior  
• Attended and graduated from Ault Elementary  

$1,000 Ptoaultsecretary@gmail.com 

E-Waste Scholarship  04/30/2021 • High school student 9th through 12th grader  
• U.S. citizen or legal resident 
• Write 140 character message about E-waste 

$1,000 http://www.digitalresponsibil
ity.org/ewaste-scholarship 

Shawn Carter Foundation  04/30/2021 • High school senior  
• U.S. citizen or Permanent Resident  
• 25 years old or younger  
• Minimum 2.0 GPA  

 https://www.shawncartersf.c
om/scholarship-fund/#app 

Sara Scholarship  04/30/2021 • Female high school senior  
• GPA of 3.2 or higher on a 4.0 scale  
• Financial need 
• Plan to enroll at an accredited college or university in the 

U.S. 
• Demonstrate excellent character and involvement with the 

sport of golf 

$2,000 http://www.sarascholarship.
org/ 

Realty Hop Scholarship  04/30/2021 • High school senior  
• Pursue a bachelor or associate degree 

Demonstrate ambition, diligence, leadership and 
entrepreneurial spirit 

$1,000 https://studentscholarships.o
rg/scholarship/15103/realtyh
op_scholarship_scholarship.p
hp#sthash.742QtqP7.dpbs 

The Educational Foundation for 
Women in Accounting  

04/30/2021 • Female student  
• U.S. citizen  
• Pursue an accounting degree 
• Financial need  

 http://www.efwa.org/scholar
ships.php 

Tzu Chi Scholars 04/30/2021 • Demonstrate financial need  
• Graduating high school senior  
• 3.0 GPA minimum  
• Enroll in an accredited U.S. college full time 

$1,500 https://tzuchi.us/scholarships 
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SDEF Empower Scholarship-  
Swami Dayanand Education  
Foundation  
 

06/30/2021 • High school senior graduating in 2021 
• Minimum GPA of 2.5  
• Financial need 
• U.S citizen or permanent resident  
• Enroll in an accredited College/University 
• Essay  

$2,000 coordinator@swamidayanan
d.org 

10 Words or Less Scholarship 06/30/2021 • Must be 14 to 25 years old 
• Submit a 10 word response  

$500 https://studentscholarships.o
rg/easy.php 

The Keith M.Fletcher Excellence 
in Ethics Scholarship  

07/01/2021 • U.S citizen or permanent resident 
• Accepted to a U.S law school 
• Submit an essay  

$500-$1,000 https://www.simmonsandflet
cher.com/excellence-ethics-
scholarship/ 

The Robert S. Simmons Christian 
Studies Scholarship  

07/01/2021 • U.S. citizen or permanent resident 
• Accepted or plan to attend a Christian college or university  
• Submit an Essay  
• Participant in volunteer or community work 

$500-$1,000 https://www.simmonsandflet
cher.com/christian-studies-
scholarship/ 

The HLA Law Scholarship 08/15/2021 • High school senior  
• Minimum of 3.0 GPA  
• High school transcript  
• Recommendation letters 

$1000 https://www.hlalawfirm.com
/personal-injury/houston-car-
accident-lawyer/#scholarship 

  •    
  •    

  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    



Cy-Fair High School - Scholarship Bulletin 

All supporting documents for the Scholarships listed in this bulletin may be found outside the counselors’ office on the maroon bookcase “Scholarship Opportunities”.  Please direct scholarship 
questions to Mrs. Llanes-Counselors’ Secretary. 
 

  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
  •    
     

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


